Embedded System www.ieiworld.com
IBX-300B/BC Fanless Dual Core Box for Digital Security
and Surveillance
Specifications
 Dual core computing power in 1 liter compact box
 New generation Intel® Atom™  D510 1.66GHz
processor inside
 8 channels real time video capture with D1

Embedded System www.ieiworld.com
Dimensions (unit: mm)Packing List
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IBX-300BC-R10/D510/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor dual core D510 1.66G CPU, with two DB9 for 8 channels video capture,
with 1GB DDR2 memory, 40W power adaptor with ERP and PSE certificates,Blue,RoHS
IBX-300BCW-R10/D510/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor dual core D510 1.66G CPU, with two DB9 for 8 channels video capture,
with 1GB DDR2 memory, bult-in 802.11b/g wireless, 40W power adaptor with ERP and PSE certificates,Blue,RoHS
IBX-300B-R10/D510/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor dual core D510 1.66G CPU, with 1GB DDR2 memory,60W power
adaptor with ERP and PSE certificates, Blue, RoHS
IBX-300BW-R10/D510/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ Processor dual core D510 1.66G CPU, with 1GB DDR2 memory, bult-in 802.11b/g
wireless, 60W power adaptor with ERP and PSE certificates, Blue, RoHS
1 x QIG
1 x Driver CD
2 x Quad channel BNC cable  (IBX-300BC series)
1 x Screw set
1 x SATA hard drive cable
1 x Power adaptor  (with ERP and PSE certificates)
1 x 2dbi wireless antenna  (for wireless model only)